
21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

1B
COUJOULOU ALBAN
962512J
TOURNEFEUILLE 2
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 1 9 9
2 8 4 3 15 24
3 4 3 3 10 34
4 8 2 1 11 45
5 7 6 5 18 63
6 8 6 5 19 82
7 9 7 5 21 103
8 8 5 2 15 118
9 6 4 2 12 130
10 8 8 7 23 153

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 153

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 4 20 20
2 8 7 4 19 39
3 7 7 2 16 55
4 10 6 M 16 71
5 7 5 3 15 86
6 8 7 2 17 103
7 9 5 2 16 119
8 6 4 1 11 130
9 3 2 2 7 137
10 7 2 1 10 147

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 147
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Total points 300

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

1C
LAGARDE THIBAUT
633682K
LUCHON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 9 8 8 25 119
6 10 7 6 23 142
7 9 7 6 22 164
8 9 7 6 22 186
9 8 6 6 20 206
10 8 8 7 23 229

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 6 26 52
3 9 8 6 23 75
4 8 7 6 21 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 9 8 6 23 143
7 9 8 6 23 166
8 10 8 7 25 191
9 10 8 6 24 215
10 8 7 5 20 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 235
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

1D
LE GUILLY YOHANN
001032X
BLAGNAC 4
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 6 6 4 16 35
3 7 6 6 19 54
4 7 6 5 18 72
5 8 6 5 19 91
6 9 7 4 20 111
7 8 6 6 20 131
8 5 3 1 9 140
9 7 6 5 18 158
10 7 6 6 19 177

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 177

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 2 18 41
3 6 4 2 12 53
4 10 2 2 14 67
5 7 6 5 18 85
6 8 6 2 16 101
7 9 7 6 22 123
8 6 5 5 16 139
9 7 6 5 18 157
10 8 8 5 21 178

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 178
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 355

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

2A
DERUMEAUX--BURE CHARLOTTE
012307C
BLAGNAC
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 M 11 11
2 8 5 M 13 24
3 7 7 M 14 38
4 5 5 1 11 49
5 10 7 5 22 71
6 8 7 5 20 91
7 8 7 2 17 108
8 8 6 5 19 127
9 6 6 5 17 144
10 9 6 6 21 165

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 165

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 6 3 2 11 31
3 8 4 3 15 46
4 10 7 6 23 69
5 8 5 4 17 86
6 5 4 M 9 95
7 9 9 8 26 121
8 7 3 1 11 132
9 9 5 5 19 151
10 10 7 5 22 173

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 173
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 338

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

2B
CHATELET VALENTIN
962515M
TOURNEFEUILLE 2
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 4 4 1 9 26
3 9 6 5 20 46
4 8 8 4 20 66
5 10 6 5 21 87
6 9 8 8 25 112
7 10 9 9 28 140
8 9 6 2 17 157
9 8 6 6 20 177
10 7 3 1 11 188

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 188

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 7 7 23 36
3 7 7 6 20 56
4 9 3 1 13 69
5 3 M M 3 72
6 7 7 M 14 86
7 9 8 M 17 103
8 M M M 0 103
9 6 2 2 10 113
10 4 3 2 9 122

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 122
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 310

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

2C
BENHAMI AZIZA
817722D
BALMA 2
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 9 7 26 82
4 10 7 5 22 104
5 10 10 8 28 132
6 10 8 8 26 158
7 9 8 7 24 182
8 10 9 6 25 207
9 9 8 5 22 229
10 8 8 8 24 253

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 10 7 5 22 68
4 7 7 7 21 89
5 10 10 9 29 118
6 8 8 6 22 140
7 10 8 6 24 164
8 9 8 6 23 187
9 8 6 5 19 206
10 9 8 6 23 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 229
Total 10 14 Total 9 8 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

2D
VALEMBOIS CHRISTINE
911797J
BLAGNAC 4
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 8 7 4 19 35
3 7 6 6 19 54
4 9 7 4 20 74
5 9 6 5 20 94
6 9 8 5 22 116
7 8 4 4 16 132
8 9 6 3 18 150
9 7 5 4 16 166
10 8 4 4 16 182

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 182

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 2 M 7 7
2 9 7 M 16 23
3 7 5 3 15 38
4 6 5 4 15 53
5 7 6 M 13 66
6 9 8 4 21 87
7 9 7 6 22 109
8 7 7 3 17 126
9 10 7 6 23 149
10 9 8 6 23 172

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 172
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 354

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

3A
VILLANTI MICHEL
863758T
BLAGNAC 3
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 7 7 5 19 65
4 7 7 5 19 84
5 8 8 8 24 108
6 9 8 M 17 125
7 8 7 6 21 146
8 10 9 7 26 172
9 9 7 7 23 195
10 8 8 6 22 217

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 1 19 19
2 7 7 5 19 38
3 10 8 7 25 63
4 8 6 5 19 82
5 9 7 7 23 105
6 9 7 7 23 128
7 9 8 6 23 151
8 7 6 4 17 168
9 8 7 7 22 190
10 8 8 5 21 211

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 211
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 428

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

3B
COUJOULOU PHILIPPE
938739U
TOURNEFEUILLE 2
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 3 19 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 9 8 4 21 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 9 8 7 24 140
7 9 6 5 20 160
8 9 7 5 21 181
9 10 9 9 28 209
10 8 7 6 21 230

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 7 7 23 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 8 7 5 20 122
6 10 9 7 26 148
7 10 8 6 24 172
8 10 9 8 27 199
9 10 9 7 26 225
10 8 6 5 19 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 244
Total 10 7 Total 9 19 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

3C
GAYRAL MATTHIEU
030398S
MURET 2
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 10 9 29 76
4 10 8 7 25 101
5 9 7 5 21 122
6 10 8 8 26 148
7 10 9 6 25 173
8 10 8 8 26 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 10 9 8 27 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 5 23 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 10 10 10 30 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 10 9 9 28 151
7 10 9 9 28 179
8 10 7 7 24 203
9 10 8 6 24 227
10 10 9 7 26 253

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 253
Total 10 16 Total 9 17 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

3D
BEHAR--BEZ AMAYA
863806V
BLAGNAC
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 9 9 6 24 76
4 10 10 10 30 106
5 10 9 6 25 131
6 10 8 7 25 156
7 6 6 4 16 172
8 10 9 8 27 199
9 9 9 6 24 223
10 7 7 7 21 244

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 8 7 5 20 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 10 8 7 25 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 9 9 7 25 222
10 10 8 8 26 248

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 248
Total 10 13 Total 9 16 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

4A
MAYEUR GREGORI
744721E
BLAGNAC 3
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 7 7 6 20 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 8 8 6 22 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 9 9 8 26 168
8 10 9 7 26 194
9 9 9 7 25 219
10 8 7 7 22 241

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 8 8 6 22 64
4 8 7 2 17 81
5 9 9 5 23 104
6 9 9 8 26 130
7 10 9 5 24 154
8 10 8 7 25 179
9 8 8 5 21 200
10 9 8 7 24 224

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 224
Total 10 4 Total 9 17 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

4B
CAUBIN JEROME
817042P
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 6 6 21 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 10 9 6 25 122
6 10 8 8 26 148
7 10 9 6 25 173
8 7 6 2 15 188
9 10 9 7 26 214
10 10 9 7 26 240

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 7 5 22 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 8 8 7 23 120
6 9 8 8 25 145
7 8 8 8 24 169
8 9 8 4 21 190
9 8 7 7 22 212
10 10 9 7 26 238

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 238
Total 10 12 Total 9 11 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

4C
CHEVALARIAS FRANCIS
033726J
MURET
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 10 6 26 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 6 4 19 94
5 6 4 4 14 108
6 7 6 5 18 126
7 10 7 5 22 148
8 8 5 3 16 164
9 10 10 7 27 191
10 10 9 6 25 216

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 10 8 7 25 70
4 8 8 8 24 94
5 7 6 5 18 112
6 9 9 8 26 138
7 8 7 4 19 157
8 9 8 5 22 179
9 9 5 4 18 197
10 9 8 8 25 222

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 222
Total 10 8 Total 9 10 Total points 438

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

4D
PICOY CLEMENT
890044P
BLAGNAC
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 7 6 23 44
3 9 7 4 20 64
4 9 7 4 20 84
5 8 7 6 21 105
6 8 8 6 22 127
7 7 5 5 17 144
8 10 8 6 24 168
9 5 4 1 10 178
10 6 4 M 10 188

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 188

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 2 12 12
2 5 M M 5 17
3 10 10 7 27 44
4 8 5 M 13 57
5 8 7 5 20 77
6 8 7 5 20 97
7 8 7 1 16 113
8 9 5 4 18 131
9 10 4 2 16 147
10 6 4 3 13 160

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 160
Total 10 5 Total 9 4 Total points 348

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

5B
LARDY MATHIS
938782R
TOURNEFEUILLE 2
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 6 5 5 16 38
3 9 6 6 21 59
4 8 8 4 20 79
5 9 7 M 16 95
6 8 7 7 22 117
7 9 7 6 22 139
8 7 7 7 21 160
9 10 9 7 26 186
10 10 9 7 26 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 4 2 16 16
2 9 9 7 25 41
3 8 8 4 20 61
4 9 8 7 24 85
5 10 8 7 25 110
6 9 9 6 24 134
7 10 10 6 26 160
8 10 9 7 26 186
9 9 7 7 23 209
10 9 9 6 24 233

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 233
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

5C
NOEL LISA
918107T
MURET 2
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 8 8 6 22 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 8 8 8 24 126
6 10 8 7 25 151
7 10 8 6 24 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 10 9 8 27 256

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 10 8 28 107
5 10 8 8 26 133
6 8 7 7 22 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 9 8 8 25 206
9 9 8 7 24 230
10 8 8 8 24 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 254
Total 10 12 Total 9 14 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

5D
MOUTOU FABRICE
447075B
BLAGNAC 2
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 9 9 7 25 159
7 9 9 6 24 183
8 10 10 9 29 212
9 8 8 6 22 234
10 9 7 6 22 256

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 9 M 19 42
3 10 9 9 28 70
4 9 8 5 22 92
5 9 9 9 27 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
8 9 9 8 26 197
9 10 10 9 29 226
10 10 10 7 27 253

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 253
Total 10 13 Total 9 26 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

6A
PASNON QUENTIN
719918V
BLAGNAC 2
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 3 22 46
3 10 10 8 28 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 10 8 28 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 10 9 7 26 182
8 9 9 9 27 209
9 9 8 1 18 227
10 10 9 9 28 255

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 7 25 109
5 10 8 8 26 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 8 4 22 209
9 9 9 8 26 235
10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 263
Total 10 15 Total 9 27 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

6B
AUMONIER JULIETTE
943148L
BALMA 2
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 5 20 41
3 9 9 6 24 65
4 10 9 8 27 92
5 10 7 7 24 116
6 8 7 6 21 137
7 9 8 6 23 160
8 9 9 8 26 186
9 9 8 6 23 209
10 9 7 4 20 229

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 5 21 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 7 7 6 20 90
5 10 9 8 27 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 8 8 6 22 163
8 9 8 1 18 181
9 10 9 9 28 209
10 8 7 6 21 230

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 230
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

6C
REMIGY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
874304F
MURET 2
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 7 6 22 76
4 8 6 5 19 95
5 10 10 10 30 125
6 10 7 7 24 149
7 10 9 6 25 174
8 8 7 7 22 196
9 9 9 8 26 222
10 9 6 6 21 243

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 10 10 8 28 77
4 10 10 7 27 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 9 8 7 24 153
7 9 6 6 21 174
8 10 8 7 25 199
9 9 8 7 24 223
10 9 9 8 26 249

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 249
Total 10 13 Total 9 13 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

6D
GARCIA VINCENT
874032K
BLAGNAC 3
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 7 7 6 20 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 7 6 23 124
6 10 10 8 28 152
7 10 9 5 24 176
8 10 10 10 30 206
9 10 10 8 28 234
10 9 8 8 25 259

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 9 8 7 24 104
5 9 8 5 22 126
6 10 9 7 26 152
7 7 6 5 18 170
8 9 8 8 25 195
9 10 8 6 24 219
10 10 10 10 30 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 249
Total 10 19 Total 9 14 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

7A
LARRAZABAL AITOR
973071L
LUNION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 8 8 24 40
3 8 8 7 23 63
4 8 6 M 14 77
5 9 7 M 16 93
6 9 7 M 16 109
7 10 8 7 25 134
8 9 6 6 21 155
9 9 8 8 25 180
10 9 8 8 25 205

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 8 7 6 21 102
5 7 6 M 13 115
6 8 7 6 21 136
7 9 8 6 23 159
8 9 7 7 23 182
9 9 9 6 24 206
10 10 8 8 26 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 232
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

7B
GOUTELARD HERVE
807115Z
BALMA
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17
2 9 9 8 26 43
3 10 8 6 24 67
4 8 7 7 22 89
5 10 9 8 27 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 9 8 7 24 165
8 10 9 7 26 191
9 10 9 8 27 218
10 10 9 9 28 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 7 7 6 20 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 9 7 M 16 118
6 10 9 6 25 143
7 10 9 7 26 169
8 10 9 8 27 196
9 10 8 8 26 222
10 6 6 M 12 234

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 234
Total 10 13 Total 9 17 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

7C
KAHIA CECILIA
910706Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 M 18 43
3 9 8 M 17 60
4 10 9 8 27 87
5 9 9 7 25 112
6 10 9 9 28 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 10 7 M 17 182
9 8 7 M 15 197
10 10 10 10 30 227

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 9 8 8 25 185
8 9 9 9 27 212
9 10 8 8 26 238
10 9 9 9 27 265

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 265
Total 10 12 Total 9 25 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

7D
COUCOULLE PIERRE
320889T
BLAGNAC 4
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 9 8 8 25 164
7 10 10 10 30 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 M 18 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 10 8 28 215
9 9 8 7 24 239
10 10 9 8 27 266

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 266
Total 10 25 Total 9 24 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

8A
BALDINI KEVIN
430159P
BLAGNAC 2
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 10 10 8 28 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 8 8 26 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 9 8 8 25 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 9 7 6 22 261

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 8 8 6 22 72
4 10 9 6 25 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 10 8 7 25 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 9 9 8 26 255

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 255
Total 10 15 Total 9 19 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

8B
AUBERT THOMAS
747427W
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 8 8 26 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 9 9 8 26 211
9 9 9 9 27 238
10 10 8 7 25 263

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 7 27 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 10 7 27 274

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 274
Total 10 18 Total 9 25 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

8C
LATAPIE BERNARD
950850H
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 9 9 28 44
3 10 10 6 26 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 8 8 8 24 198
9 9 8 7 24 222
10 10 9 8 27 249

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 8 7 24 40
3 9 8 8 25 65
4 9 9 M 18 83
5 9 8 8 25 108
6 10 10 9 29 137
7 10 9 8 27 164
8 8 7 7 22 186
9 8 8 7 23 209
10 10 9 8 27 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 236
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

8D
MIGNON JEROME
283822C
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 10 9 6 25 104
5 9 9 6 24 128
6 10 8 7 25 153
7 10 9 7 26 179
8 10 8 7 25 204
9 9 8 6 23 227
10 10 9 8 27 254

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 10 7 27 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 10 8 7 25 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 10 10 6 26 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 10 10 8 28 216
9 10 10 6 26 242
10 10 9 7 26 268

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 268
Total 10 24 Total 9 15 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

9A
GETREAU DAVID
020323R
LUNION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 7 26 221
9 9 8 7 24 245
10 10 9 8 27 272

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 10 10 10 30 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 9 9 8 26 240
10 9 9 9 27 267

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 267
Total 10 20 Total 9 26 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

9B
GOUTELARD ADRIEN
778676M
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 8 8 26 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 8 7 6 21 244
10 10 9 8 27 271

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 8 27 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 M 19 103
5 10 9 M 19 122
6 10 9 9 28 150
7 9 8 6 23 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 10 9 8 27 227
10 9 9 M 18 245

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 245
Total 10 20 Total 9 25 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

9C
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 8 7 25 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 10 9 6 25 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 8 7 M 15 259

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 8 6 23 39
3 10 10 8 28 67
4 10 9 7 26 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 9 9 M 18 139
7 10 10 8 28 167
8 9 7 7 23 190
9 10 8 M 18 208
10 10 8 6 24 232

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 232
Total 10 19 Total 9 16 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

9D
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
952533M
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 7 25 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 10 10 30 195
8 9 9 7 25 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 10 9 29 278

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 10 10 8 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 10 9 8 27 276

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 276
Total 10 28 Total 9 21 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

10A
BARBA CHRISTOPHE
920907L
LUNION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 8 8 26 158
7 10 10 8 28 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 10 10 9 29 241
10 10 10 10 30 271

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 9 9 7 25 127
6 10 8 6 24 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 10 10 10 30 206
9 10 8 7 25 231
10 10 10 10 30 261

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 261
Total 10 22 Total 9 17 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

10B
MOTHE GUILHEM
802014E
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 9 7 7 23 153
7 9 8 6 23 176
8 10 10 6 26 202
9 10 9 9 28 230
10 8 7 M 15 245

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 8 8 24 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 10 8 28 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 10 10 8 28 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 9 7 26 245
10 9 9 8 26 271

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 271
Total 10 18 Total 9 19 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

10C
GREAUME JEREMY
707807F
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 8 7 23 40
3 10 9 8 27 67
4 10 10 9 29 96
5 9 8 8 25 121
6 10 8 8 26 147
7 10 10 9 29 176
8 9 9 8 26 202
9 9 8 7 24 226
10 10 10 9 29 255

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 9 9 M 18 94
5 9 8 8 25 119
6 8 7 7 22 141
7 10 10 10 30 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 10 10 9 29 227
10 10 9 8 27 254

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 254
Total 10 16 Total 9 19 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

10D
DESPALLES FREDERIC
911415U
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 10 30 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 9 8 27 281

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 9 9 8 26 249
10 10 9 8 27 276

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 276
Total 10 24 Total 9 29 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

11A
QUENIART VIRGINIE
788626C
BALMA 2
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 8 7 25 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 10 10 10 30 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 9 8 8 25 240
10 10 10 7 27 267

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 10 10 7 27 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 10 10 8 28 185
8 9 9 8 26 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 8 8 7 23 261

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 261
Total 10 16 Total 9 21 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

11C
DARDENNE STEPHANE
311932G
LUNION
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 9 9 28 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 289

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 10 9 9 28 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 33 Total 9 27 Total points 573

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

11D
PAPOT CEDRIC
638814N
LUNION
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 10 10 30 203
8 10 10 10 30 233
9 9 9 9 27 260
10 10 10 9 29 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 289

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 9 9 9 27 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 10 30 257
10 9 9 9 27 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 33 Total 9 27 Total points 573

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

12A
PORTES DELPHINE
427135C
BALMA 2
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 10 8 8 26 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 10 8 8 26 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 10 10 10 30 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 10 8 7 25 232
10 9 8 8 25 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 7 23 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 8 8 26 133
6 10 10 10 30 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 9 9 9 27 270

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 270
Total 10 16 Total 9 21 Total points 527

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

12B
DELVAL VINCENT
348552L
MURET
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 7 7 M 14 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 10 10 8 28 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 8 7 25 213
9 9 8 7 24 237
10 9 9 7 25 262

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 9 7 26 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 9 9 8 26 254
10 10 9 9 28 282

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 282
Total 10 29 Total 9 20 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 1

12D
FISCHER MARC
363980F
LUNION
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 275
Total 10 16 Total 9 43 Total points 555

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

1A
PRUVOST ANAELLE
990706E
CASTRES
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 4 16 16
2 4 2 1 7 23
3 7 7 3 17 40
4 10 8 6 24 64
5 9 7 7 23 87
6 10 6 6 22 109
7 10 10 8 28 137
8 10 9 8 27 164
9 10 6 6 22 186
10 10 4 3 17 203

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 4 22 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 9 8 6 23 91
5 10 8 6 24 115
6 9 8 6 23 138
7 10 10 6 26 164
8 10 7 6 23 187
9 9 8 4 21 208
10 9 8 6 23 231

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 231
Total 10 12 Total 9 8 Total points 434

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

1B
GOBBATO CYLIA
939351J
PAMIERS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 5 M 12 34
3 9 6 M 15 49
4 8 7 5 20 69
5 10 10 8 28 97
6 8 7 7 22 119
7 10 9 9 28 147
8 8 8 M 16 163
9 9 7 7 23 186
10 10 9 7 26 212

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 7 M 16 41
3 10 7 6 23 64
4 10 5 1 16 80
5 8 8 8 24 104
6 10 7 7 24 128
7 10 8 M 18 146
8 8 8 6 22 168
9 10 6 4 20 188
10 8 8 4 20 208

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 208
Total 10 10 Total 9 7 Total points 420

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

1C
RENARD VALENTIN
031382L
CASTRES
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 3 M M 3 3
2 2 1 M 3 6
3 5 M M 5 11
4 3 M M 3 14
5 3 1 M 4 18
6 6 1 M 7 25
7 5 M M 5 30
8 3 2 M 5 35
9 6 1 M 7 42
10 4 1 M 5 47

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 47

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 6 4 4 14 32
3 9 6 M 15 47
4 10 3 M 13 60
5 6 5 M 11 71
6 6 3 1 10 81
7 7 3 1 11 92
8 6 6 1 13 105
9 8 5 M 13 118
10 9 6 1 16 134

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 134
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 181

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

2A
GOBBATO ERYN
939347E
PAMIERS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 10 8 2 20 40
3 10 8 M 18 58
4 10 6 6 22 80
5 9 6 4 19 99
6 10 9 8 27 126
7 9 8 5 22 148
8 9 8 8 25 173
9 9 8 8 25 198
10 9 8 6 23 221

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 7 6 3 16 40
3 8 7 7 22 62
4 10 8 6 24 86
5 8 8 7 23 109
6 8 7 5 20 129
7 8 5 5 18 147
8 7 5 4 16 163
9 9 7 5 21 184
10 8 7 5 20 204

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 204
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

2B
LOPEZ OSCAR
992327S
BOE
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21
2 8 7 7 22 43
3 8 8 8 24 67
4 9 9 5 23 90
5 10 9 6 25 115
6 10 9 8 27 142
7 10 9 6 25 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 10 10 10 30 223
10 9 9 8 26 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 9 7 4 20 91
5 9 7 7 23 114
6 9 8 4 21 135
7 9 8 6 23 158
8 9 9 8 26 184
9 10 10 8 28 212
10 10 9 9 28 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 240
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

2C
AMAR OU ALI INES
029479T
CASTRES
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 M 9 9
2 10 3 M 13 22
3 M M M 0 22
4 7 3 3 13 35
5 5 2 1 8 43
6 3 M M 3 46
7 8 4 M 12 58
8 6 1 M 7 65
9 2 M M 2 67
10 6 4 M 10 77

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 77

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 M 8 8
2 8 7 M 15 23
3 6 5 2 13 36
4 8 4 1 13 49
5 7 4 4 15 64
6 7 5 3 15 79
7 3 2 1 6 85
8 6 M M 6 91
9 8 8 3 19 110
10 5 M M 5 115

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 115
Total 10 1 Total 9 0 Total points 192

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

3A
KHOURY JEAN-MARIE
678534M
BLAGNAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 6 4 2 12 29
3 9 8 7 24 53
4 9 8 6 23 76
5 7 5 2 14 90
6 10 9 8 27 117
7 9 8 6 23 140
8 8 6 5 19 159
9 10 9 5 24 183
10 9 7 6 22 205

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 10 9 4 23 71
4 8 7 7 22 93
5 9 9 7 25 118
6 8 7 6 21 139
7 9 8 7 24 163
8 7 5 5 17 180
9 9 8 6 23 203
10 8 8 6 22 225

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 225
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 430

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

3B
MARTIN YUNA
936419X
PERPIGNAN
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 4 1 9 9
2 6 4 4 14 23
3 7 7 6 20 43
4 8 6 5 19 62
5 7 6 6 19 81
6 7 6 4 17 98
7 4 3 M 7 105
8 9 8 4 21 126
9 9 8 2 19 145
10 6 3 M 9 154

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 154

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 6 5 4 15 34
3 6 2 M 8 42
4 6 5 3 14 56
5 8 6 5 19 75
6 8 7 5 20 95
7 9 8 7 24 119
8 9 8 7 24 143
9 8 8 7 23 166
10 9 8 8 25 191

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 191
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 345

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

3C
LE GOFF DIDIER
865210W
CAHORS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 9 7 6 22 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 10 8 7 25 149
7 8 6 4 18 167
8 10 9 7 26 193
9 10 9 6 25 218
10 10 8 7 25 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 8 8 8 24 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 9 5 5 19 144
7 9 7 7 23 167
8 10 9 7 26 193
9 10 8 7 25 218
10 10 9 9 28 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 246
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

3D
BLANCHARD JEROME
888036G
LAVAUR
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 4 20 47
3 10 6 3 19 66
4 9 8 6 23 89
5 10 9 6 25 114
6 9 8 7 24 138
7 8 5 1 14 152
8 8 7 7 22 174
9 7 7 4 18 192
10 9 9 8 26 218

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 7 6 23 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 10 10 7 27 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 8 7 7 22 151
7 8 6 5 19 170
8 9 7 6 22 192
9 9 9 9 27 219
10 10 9 6 25 244

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 244
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

4A
SOLANO RAYMOND
981438F
BALMA
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 5 23 50
3 8 8 5 21 71
4 10 8 4 22 93
5 10 10 9 29 122
6 8 7 3 18 140
7 8 7 7 22 162
8 8 5 4 17 179
9 7 7 7 21 200
10 8 6 5 19 219

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 10 7 3 20 67
4 8 7 M 15 82
5 8 7 6 21 103
6 10 7 6 23 126
7 8 6 6 20 146
8 8 7 7 22 168
9 9 6 6 21 189
10 10 8 8 26 215

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 215
Total 10 8 Total 9 5 Total points 434

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

4B
ROUCOU PIERRE
017978S
BLAGNAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 10 10 6 26 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 10 7 7 24 185
8 10 9 7 26 211
9 9 9 8 26 237
10 10 7 4 21 258

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 8 7 7 22 150
7 9 9 9 27 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 10 7 7 24 229
10 10 8 6 24 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 253
Total 10 15 Total 9 19 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

4C
FRENET BERNADETTE
712881W
SEMEAC
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 9 9 3 21 71
4 8 7 3 18 89
5 10 6 6 22 111
6 9 8 7 24 135
7 10 7 3 20 155
8 9 7 7 23 178
9 10 9 7 26 204
10 10 8 8 26 230

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 7 5 21 68
4 8 6 5 19 87
5 9 9 8 26 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 9 9 7 25 186
9 9 8 7 24 210
10 10 9 9 28 238

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 238
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 468

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

4D
DELPECH THIERRY
838487Z
ALBI HANDIMUT
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 4 23 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 10 4 1 15 88
5 10 5 1 16 104
6 8 6 3 17 121
7 10 8 6 24 145
8 7 7 2 16 161
9 8 6 M 14 175
10 10 9 7 26 201

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 7 6 5 18 34
3 10 6 4 20 54
4 6 6 4 16 70
5 9 4 2 15 85
6 7 6 6 19 104
7 9 8 6 23 127
8 9 5 4 18 145
9 7 7 2 16 161
10 8 8 5 21 182

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 182
Total 10 7 Total 9 7 Total points 383

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

5A
DURRIEUX STEPHANE
858462L
SEMEAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 6 25 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 10 9 29 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 10 8 8 26 184
8 8 8 7 23 207
9 9 9 7 25 232
10 10 9 8 27 259

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 8 8 25 44
3 9 9 5 23 67
4 10 9 9 28 95
5 7 4 4 15 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
7 8 8 5 21 155
8 9 8 5 22 177
9 10 7 7 24 201
10 8 7 6 21 222

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 222
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

5B
NEE FREDERIC
026164P
BALMA
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 9 9 8 26 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 9 9 7 25 120
6 10 8 5 23 143
7 9 8 7 24 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 9 9 9 27 218
10 10 9 8 27 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 8 6 24 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 9 7 6 22 100
5 10 8 7 25 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 9 7 7 23 173
8 10 9 5 24 197
9 10 6 6 22 219
10 8 6 6 20 239

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 239
Total 10 10 Total 9 16 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

5D
GOBBATO ELVY
009907U
PAMIERS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 5 5 18 44
3 10 9 6 25 69
4 10 7 4 21 90
5 10 8 7 25 115
6 8 6 5 19 134
7 9 9 8 26 160
8 9 5 4 18 178
9 10 7 4 21 199
10 10 8 8 26 225

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 9 6 5 20 94
5 8 6 5 19 113
6 10 9 6 25 138
7 9 6 4 19 157
8 8 8 6 22 179
9 10 8 8 26 205
10 8 5 5 18 223

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 223
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

6A
COROIR JEAN-MICHEL
716622M
PAMIERS
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 1 8 8
2 5 5 4 14 22
3 10 8 2 20 42
4 5 3 3 11 53
5 6 6 2 14 67
6 10 7 5 22 89
7 9 8 5 22 111
8 9 6 3 18 129
9 8 6 2 16 145
10 8 7 5 20 165

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 165

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 3 12 12
2 8 6 4 18 30
3 9 8 7 24 54
4 7 6 5 18 72
5 7 7 3 17 89
6 10 5 3 18 107
7 6 5 5 16 123
8 8 7 5 20 143
9 6 5 3 14 157
10 8 5 2 15 172

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 172
Total 10 3 Total 9 3 Total points 337

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

6B
LAURENSOT QUENTIN
962549Z
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 10 10 9 29 210
9 9 9 7 25 235
10 9 9 7 25 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 10 8 6 24 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 8 8 7 23 181
8 8 8 6 22 203
9 10 6 5 21 224
10 9 6 6 21 245

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 245
Total 10 12 Total 9 21 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

6C
DOUAUD NINA
963286A
CAUSSADE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 5 5 M 10 28
3 8 8 1 17 45
4 9 9 3 21 66
5 6 6 4 16 82
6 6 5 3 14 96
7 10 6 3 19 115
8 9 7 5 21 136
9 9 8 6 23 159
10 10 8 7 25 184

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 184

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 4 3 1 8 30
3 9 9 8 26 56
4 6 5 4 15 71
5 10 6 1 17 88
6 9 8 4 21 109
7 5 4 4 13 122
8 4 4 M 8 130
9 7 6 6 19 149
10 9 7 7 23 172

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 172
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 356

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

6D
GUILLAUME FABRICE
971845D
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 6 5 20 43
3 10 10 8 28 71
4 8 8 5 21 92
5 9 8 6 23 115
6 8 5 4 17 132
7 8 8 6 22 154
8 6 6 5 17 171
9 10 9 8 27 198
10 8 6 6 20 218

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 8 8 5 21 69
4 9 7 3 19 88
5 10 10 7 27 115
6 9 9 6 24 139
7 10 9 6 25 164
8 10 8 7 25 189
9 8 8 8 24 213
10 8 7 7 22 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

7B
PICOY CLEMENT
890044P
BLAGNAC
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 3 19 19
2 7 7 7 21 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 10 9 9 28 91
5 8 6 6 20 111
6 10 10 6 26 137
7 8 7 5 20 157
8 10 10 6 26 183
9 8 7 7 22 205
10 8 8 4 20 225

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 5 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 6 25 75
4 9 7 4 20 95
5 10 10 8 28 123
6 10 9 6 25 148
7 9 9 7 25 173
8 9 8 7 24 197
9 8 6 5 19 216
10 8 6 5 19 235

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 12 Total 9 10 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

7C
VADET REMI
963893K
DURFORT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 9 7 6 22 101
5 10 9 6 25 126
6 8 8 7 23 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 8 8 6 22 196
9 10 8 6 24 220
10 10 9 7 26 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 7 25 158
7 9 9 7 25 183
8 9 8 8 25 208
9 8 7 6 21 229
10 10 8 5 23 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 252
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Total points 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

8A
ALGANS AMBRE
810391K
PAMIERS
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 8 8 7 23 51
3 10 10 8 28 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 9 9 8 26 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 10 9 6 25 241
10 9 9 9 27 268

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 8 7 24 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 10 8 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 9 8 8 25 273

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 273
Total 10 19 Total 9 27 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

8C
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
786857E
MURET
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 10 8 28 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 10 7 M 17 117
6 8 8 6 22 139
7 10 6 M 16 155
8 10 9 9 28 183
9 9 9 7 25 208
10 9 9 6 24 232

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 9 9 M 18 143
7 9 7 6 22 165
8 8 7 7 22 187
9 9 9 6 24 211
10 9 9 9 27 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 238
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

9A
LORENZETTO ELSA
987502X
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 8 8 7 23 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 8 8 8 24 172
8 10 10 8 28 200
9 10 8 M 18 218
10 9 8 6 23 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 6 6 21 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 8 8 6 22 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 9 9 9 27 173
8 8 8 7 23 196
9 8 8 8 24 220
10 10 9 8 27 247

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 247
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

9B
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 8 M 17 69
4 9 8 8 25 94
5 10 10 9 29 123
6 8 8 7 23 146
7 10 9 9 28 174
8 10 10 10 30 204
9 7 7 7 21 225
10 9 7 6 22 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 7 M 16 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 10 8 7 25 123
6 10 8 8 26 149
7 10 9 8 27 176
8 9 9 7 25 201
9 10 10 6 26 227
10 9 7 7 23 250

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 250
Total 10 15 Total 9 19 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

9C
LAGARDE THIBAUT
633682K
LUCHON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 8 7 M 15 60
4 10 9 8 27 87
5 8 8 7 23 110
6 10 8 7 25 135
7 10 9 8 27 162
8 9 7 M 16 178
9 10 9 8 27 205
10 9 6 6 21 226

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 10 9 M 19 39
3 9 8 8 25 64
4 9 9 8 26 90
5 7 7 6 20 110
6 9 9 7 25 135
7 9 8 8 25 160
8 9 9 6 24 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 9 9 8 26 234

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 234
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

9D
RODRIGUEZ JEAN-MARC
946394P
ALBI HANDIMUT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 9 8 M 17 64
4 8 7 7 22 86
5 10 8 M 18 104
6 9 9 7 25 129
7 9 8 7 24 153
8 10 10 M 20 173
9 9 8 7 24 197
10 9 8 6 23 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 8 7 6 21 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 10 8 7 25 150
7 10 9 9 28 178
8 10 8 7 25 203
9 9 8 6 23 226
10 10 7 M 17 243

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 243
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

10A
KAHIA CECILIA
910706Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 8 6 24 124
6 9 7 7 23 147
7 10 9 8 27 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 10 10 8 28 255

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 10 8 28 50
3 10 10 8 28 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 9 8 7 24 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 9 7 26 262

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 262
Total 10 14 Total 9 20 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

10B
PASNON QUENTIN
719918V
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 9 9 9 27 45
3 9 9 6 24 69
4 10 10 9 29 98
5 10 10 9 29 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 10 10 8 28 257

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 10 8 6 24 183
8 10 10 9 29 212
9 10 10 8 28 240
10 10 9 9 28 268

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 268
Total 10 16 Total 9 27 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

11A
DALBES BRIGITTE
960938Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 9 6 25 279

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 8 8 M 16 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 10 10 8 28 206
9 10 10 8 28 234
10 10 10 9 29 263

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 263
Total 10 20 Total 9 32 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

11B
LATAPIE BERNARD
950850H
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 9 7 26 155
7 9 9 M 18 173
8 9 9 9 27 200
9 9 9 6 24 224
10 10 9 9 28 252

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 9 8 7 24 216
9 10 8 7 25 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 270
Total 10 11 Total 9 34 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

11C
DALBES REGIS
042995J
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 10 10 30 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 9 9 9 27 284

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 9 9 9 27 283

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 283
Total 10 30 Total 9 27 Total points 567

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 2

11D
SCHILLACI CLAUDE
232624C
POMPIGNAN
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 M M 9 9
2 9 9 8 26 35
3 10 10 9 29 64
4 10 9 9 28 92
5 10 10 10 30 122
6 10 9 9 28 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 9 9 9 27 230
10 9 9 8 26 256

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 8 8 25 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 9 9 8 26 243
10 10 9 9 28 271

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 271
Total 10 13 Total 9 37 Total points 527

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 3

1A
CEDO RUBEN
015023E
BOE
PHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 8 7 6 21 48
3 8 6 3 17 65
4 6 4 2 12 77
5 9 8 8 25 102
6 10 9 M 19 121
7 10 10 8 28 149
8 10 8 4 22 171
9 9 8 8 25 196
10 9 7 6 22 218

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21
2 9 8 5 22 43
3 9 9 9 27 70
4 10 8 7 25 95
5 8 7 2 17 112
6 9 9 8 26 138
7 10 9 8 27 165
8 8 7 6 21 186
9 10 8 7 25 211
10 9 9 3 21 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 232
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 3

2A
ZULIAN RAPHAEL
961049U
CASTELSARRASIN
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 6 6 21 40
3 9 9 6 24 64
4 10 6 5 21 85
5 8 5 4 17 102
6 9 9 7 25 127
7 10 10 6 26 153
8 8 8 3 19 172
9 9 9 4 22 194
10 9 7 5 21 215

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 6 4 18 45
3 8 6 3 17 62
4 10 9 9 28 90
5 9 8 6 23 113
6 7 6 6 19 132
7 7 7 7 21 153
8 7 7 3 17 170
9 10 8 8 26 196
10 10 7 5 22 218

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 218
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 3

2C
LEMOINE DORIAN
948083A
CASTELSARRASIN
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 7 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 9 8 8 25 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 10 9 8 27 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 279
Total 10 21 Total 9 30 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 3

3A
MOREAU AIGLINE
961373W
BOE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 6 6 22 71
4 10 10 7 27 98
5 8 7 6 21 119
6 10 9 8 27 146
7 10 9 7 26 172
8 9 7 6 22 194
9 9 9 7 25 219
10 10 10 7 27 246

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 9 6 25 100
5 9 9 6 24 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
8 8 7 7 22 199
9 10 7 5 22 221
10 9 9 8 26 247

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 247
Total 10 12 Total 9 19 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
AP
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 3

3B
CHICQUEMOY ALICIA
008250T
CASTELSARRASIN
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 8 8 6 22 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 8 7 5 20 145
7 9 7 M 16 161
8 9 7 6 22 183
9 10 9 9 28 211
10 9 8 7 24 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 8 6 3 17 60
4 9 8 7 24 84
5 10 8 8 26 110
6 10 9 9 28 138
7 10 8 8 26 164
8 9 9 7 25 189
9 8 8 8 24 213
10 9 8 8 25 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 238
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 3

3C
WAGNER SASHA
984992U
CASTELSARRASIN
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 10 10 30 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 9 9 8 26 245
10 10 9 8 27 272

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 8 7 24 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 10 10 9 29 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 10 9 9 28 270

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 270
Total 10 19 Total 9 26 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 3

4A
DESARNAUD CAULY LAURENT
303294T
LUNION
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 8 6 5 19 49
3 10 7 6 23 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 10 8 7 25 145
7 10 8 8 26 171
8 10 9 9 28 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 8 8 8 24 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 7 6 5 18 124
6 9 9 7 25 149
7 8 7 6 21 170
8 10 10 8 28 198
9 10 9 8 27 225
10 10 9 8 27 252

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 252
Total 10 16 Total 9 14 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 3

4B
DUCH PASCAL
022226J
CUGNAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 6 6 20 41
3 9 6 5 20 61
4 9 8 4 21 82
5 8 7 4 19 101
6 7 6 1 14 115
7 7 5 4 16 131
8 10 9 9 28 159
9 10 8 7 25 184
10 7 4 4 15 199

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 6 6 21 73
4 9 8 5 22 95
5 10 10 8 28 123
6 10 8 8 26 149
7 7 6 2 15 164
8 9 8 6 23 187
9 9 8 8 25 212
10 8 5 4 17 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 229
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 428

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 3

4C
DUFFAU JEAN CHARLES
018421Y
FRONTON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 7 5 M 12 53
4 9 9 7 25 78
5 8 7 6 21 99
6 9 8 8 25 124
7 9 7 6 22 146
8 9 8 6 23 169
9 9 8 4 21 190
10 9 8 6 23 213

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 7 7 7 21 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 8 8 8 24 90
5 9 8 8 25 115
6 10 7 6 23 138
7 9 6 3 18 156
8 9 9 8 26 182
9 8 7 7 22 204
10 10 9 9 28 232

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 232
Total 10 2 Total 9 14 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 3

4D
PASNON QUENTIN
719918V
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 10 8 8 26 121
6 10 9 9 28 149
7 10 8 7 25 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 8 8 6 22 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 8 8 7 23 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 10 9 5 24 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
7 10 9 6 25 173
8 10 8 7 25 198
9 8 7 7 22 220
10 9 9 8 26 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 246
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 3

5A
DELEUZE CAROLE
964285L
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 6 4 18 38
3 7 5 5 17 55
4 7 6 4 17 72
5 10 8 4 22 94
6 8 8 3 19 113
7 10 7 7 24 137
8 7 7 4 18 155
9 10 9 9 28 183
10 8 8 6 22 205

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 7 4 20 39
3 10 8 6 24 63
4 8 6 6 20 83
5 10 8 5 23 106
6 9 9 5 23 129
7 9 5 2 16 145
8 10 10 6 26 171
9 9 6 6 21 192
10 9 9 6 24 216

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 216
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 421

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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21 22 Janvier 2023 salle Blagnac
DEPART 3

5C
DI LODOVICO LUCA
954939C
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 6 3 18 30
3 7 7 6 20 50
4 9 9 8 26 76
5 7 6 2 15 91
6 9 8 7 24 115
7 7 6 4 17 132
8 9 8 4 21 153
9 5 4 3 12 165
10 8 7 5 20 185

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 9 5 23 43
3 8 3 1 12 55
4 10 8 4 22 77
5 8 7 3 18 95
6 10 9 6 25 120
7 10 9 8 27 147
8 8 7 7 22 169
9 10 9 8 27 196
10 10 9 7 26 222

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 222
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 407

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
